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CMMX #3 Big Air Montana
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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 08:59 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

20. Open A

Kyle Deines Fromberg, MT 11 755 KAW 1

30592 Dwight Dillon Manhattan, MT 4422 894 KTM 2

Brandon Voldseth Billings, MT 33 102 KAW 3

Cameron Weaver Manhattan, MT 54 566 YAM 4

Wrangler Gaustud 65 299 YAM 5

30297 Jay Olsen Helena, MT 1476 943 SUZ DNF

Scott Nelson 47 136 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

21. Open B

30364 Rydell Floyd Livingston, MT 5011 100 YAM 1

31488 Shawn Widdicombe Billings, MT 4042 15 KTM 2

30769 James Morrision Plains, MT 4033 315 YAM 3

Trent Stahl Colstrip, MT 64 210 HON 5

30398 Brock Blake Belgrade, MT 3055 6 KAW 7

Jeremy Miller 76 219 HSK 6

30313 Nicholas Johnson Bozeman, MT 2227 911 YAM DNS

30525 Jesse Mccloud Manhattan, MT 18DNS8 907 YAM 4

30386 Thane Melton Denton, MT DNFDNF 323 HSK DNS
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 08:59 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

4. 65cc 7-9

30548 Cole Trenkle Columbia Falls, MT 5011 265 HSK 1

Gavin Krambeck 22 174 HSK 2

30767 Barrett Ingersoll Wolf Creek, MT 3843 66 KTM 3

30497 Dayne Free Bozeman, MT 3834 288 KTM 4

30371 Ryker Floyd Livingston, MT 3255 202 KTM 5

20001 Tazen Smith Helena, MT 2966 30 KAW 7

30812 Owen Clinch Helena, MT 2687 28 KAW 8

30540 Ethan Neuharth Lakeside, MT 2498 905 KTM 9

Andrew Whaley Bozeman, MT 79 144 COB 11

31678 Brody Nedens 221410 99 HSK 6

30675 Emmett Lay Helena, MT 211111 327 KAW 10

30488 Raelyn Sukhbir Livingston, MT 201012 98 KAW 12

Kaedynce Roundface Billings, MT 1313 4 YAM 14

Bubba Schaff Billings, MT 1214 11 KTM 15

Hayden Mugnier 1515 817 KTM 13

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

5. 65cc 10-11

31671 Cole Bushman Joliet, MT 4721 353 YAM 1

Kyzer Kostoff Livingston, MT 32 61 KTM 2

30324 Kasen O'keefe Butte, MT 3843 526 KTM 3

30406 Liam Lannan Livingston, MT 3364 701 KAW 4

31675 Cale Nedens 3255 999 KAW 5

30307 Hunter Andresen Helena, MT 2516 60 YAM DNS

Maxwell Smith Livingston, MT DNSDNS 127 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

23. +30 A

Cameron Weaver Manhattan, MT 11 566 YAM 1

20006 Jeremiah Theys Helena, MT 4232 240 KAW 2

Dj Parisi Belgrade, MT 23 519 HON 3

30879 Justin Rau Big Sky, MT 3454 901 HON 4

30669 Derik Garrison Helena, MT 3445 220 SUZ 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

24. +30 B

Samuel Roundface 11 701 SUZ 2

Sean Williams 32 27 KAW 1

30305 Dalton Oyler Helena, MT 4023 14 YAM 4

Marc Winn 44 420 KTM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

27. +50 Open

30370 Jim Floyd Livingston, MT 4721 10 YAM 1

30306 Dean Olsen Helena, MT 4712 3 HSK 2

31379 Chris Dullum Gallatin Gateway, MT 4033 141 HSK 3

30385 Tim Starkey Great Falls, MT 3644 742 HON 4

Ken Hanson Helena, MT 55 515 HON 5

30584 Preston Sturgill Moccasin, MT DNSDNS 237 SUZ DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

10. Womens A

30419 Bailey Brubaker Bozeman, MT 5011 501 YAM 1

30789 Katelyn Keplinger Vaughn, MT 4422 483 KAW 2

Madison Webster 33 492 KTM 3

30413 Cassidy Shaver Billings, MT 3644 320 HSK 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

11. Womens B

Leah Weaver Manhattan, MT 11 279 KAW 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

29. Vintage Pre '81

30385 Tim Starkey Great Falls, MT 2511 742 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

12. Schoolboy

30517 Zaiden Lawrence Great Falls, MT 5011 124 HON 1

30769 James Morrision Plains, MT 4422 315 YAM 2

30478 Langston Steffins Helena, MT 4033 555 HSK 3

30609 Tanner Hardie Helena, MT 3644 128 YAM 4

30672 Boston Lay Helena, MT 3255 202 YAM 5

31344 Mathew Doss Billings, MT 1566 401 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14. 450 Novice

30904 Monty Tipps Bozeman, MT 5011 815 HON 1

30492 Carter Johnson Huson, MT 4422 211 YAM 2

30565 Tom Buckley Livingston, MT 3633 877 SUZ 5

Kyle Thorton 64 117 YAM 4

Cole Mccloud Butte, MT 45 63 HON 6

30631 Canyon Shope Missoula, MT 3386 788 KTM 3

30809 Joey Lapier Great Falls, MT 3057 269 HON 7

30716 Matt Francis Livingston, MT 2778 811 YAM 8

30945 Tyler Warnick Great Falls, MT 2499 416 SUZ 9

31361 Matthew Pethel Belt, MT 221010 076 KAW 10
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

18. 450 A

Kyle Deines Fromberg, MT 11 755 KAW 1

30592 Dwight Dillon Manhattan, MT 4422 894 KTM 2

Dj Parisi Belgrade, MT 33 519 HON 4

Cameron Weaver Manhattan, MT 54 566 YAM 3

Brandon Voldseth Billings, MT 45 102 KAW 6

Wrangler Gaustud 66 299 YAM 5

30582 Clayton Sturgill Lewistown, MT DNSDNS 237 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

19. 450 B

30364 Rydell Floyd Livingston, MT 5011 100 YAM 1

31488 Shawn Widdicombe Billings, MT 4422 15 KTM 2

30525 Jesse Mccloud Manhattan, MT 4033 907 YAM 3

30398 Brock Blake Belgrade, MT 3644 6 KAW 4

Trent Rau Ballantine, MT 55 761 HSK 5

Jeremy Miller 66 219 HSK 6

30386 Thane Melton Denton, MT DNSDNS 323 HSK DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

7. 85cc 7-11

30310 Easton Theys Helena, MT 5011 247 HSK 1

31671 Cole Bushman Joliet, MT 4222 353 YAM 3

30307 Hunter Andresen Helena, MT 4043 60 SUZ 2

30548 Cole Trenkle Columbia Falls, MT 3834 265 HSK 4

Gavin Krambeck 75 174 HSK 5

30673 Herbert Lay Iv Helena, MT 3066 155 KAW 6

Bryce Townsend Livingston, MT 87 598 KTM 7

Walker Lay Helena, MT 108 810 KAW 8

31362 Cliff Pethel Belt, MT 2499 076 KAW 9

Deac Albrecht Bozeman, MT 1110 515 KAW 10

31484 Kael Widdicombe Billings, MT 16511 9 KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

8. 85cc 12-15

31024 Kyler Yerkich Anaconda, MT 5011 309 YAM 1

30782 Carson Rhoades Stevensville, MT 4232 44 KTM 2

30493 Cole Johnson Huson, MT 4223 41 YAM 3

30323 Greyden O'keefe Butte, MT 3364 212 KTM 4

30359 Chantz Connelly Valier, MT 3255 82 KTM 5

Lucas Kavalsky 76 32 HON 6

20002 Owen Ivers Helena, MT 1847 604 KTM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

3. 50cc Open

20001 Tazen Smith Helena, MT 5011 30 HSK 1

30841 Rayder Boese Bigfork, MT 4422 122 COB 2

Huck Winn 43 176 COB 3

31112 Gavin Sayers Butte, MT 3434 65 KTM 7

31530 Jaxson Widdicombe Billings, MT 3065 50 KTM 6

30408 Jesse Magers Kalispell, MT 2956 888 HSK 8

30486 Wyatt Sukhbir Livingston, MT 2897 115 KTM 5

Bryson Stahl Billings, MT 118 411 COB 4

30391 Carter Bracken Helena, MT 23109 716 COB 9

Tyzen Kostoff Livingston, MT 710 31 KTM 13

30393 Mason Bracken Helena, MT 201211 724 COB 10

30880 Jett Rau Big Sky, MT 20812 721 KTM 14

30355 Bridger Brooks Glasgow, MT 161513 269 KTM 11

Bubba Schaff Billings, MT 1714 11 KTM 12

Mason Backlund Miles City, MT 1415 913 COB 15

30541 Logan Neuharth Lakeside, MT 111316 116 KTM 18

Charlie Elston Billings, MT 1617 414 YAM 16

30961 Jecamiah Jones Lolo, MT 71818 109 YAM 17

31563 Corbin Williams Great Falls, MT 2DNS19 275 SUZ 19

Olyver Mugnier DNS20 817/ YAM 20

Hayden Mugnier DNSDNS 817 KTM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

15. Open Novice

30904 Monty Tipps Bozeman, MT 5011 815 HON 1

30492 Carter Johnson Huson, MT 4422 211 YAM 2

31434 Kole Dengel Lewistown, MT 4033 243 YAM 3

30565 Tom Buckley Livingston, MT 3644 877 SUZ 4

Kody Dengel Lewistown, MT 55 535 HON 5

Taylor Dengle 66 716 HSK 6

30590 Travis Turner Belgrade, MT 25107 1 YAM 7

Cole Mccloud Butte, MT 98 63 HON 8

30672 Boston Lay Helena, MT 2479 202 YAM 11

30436 Justin Songer East Helena, MT 221110 706 KAW 9

30305 Dalton Oyler Helena, MT 191311 14 YAM 10

Kyle Thorton 812 117 YAM DNS

30945 Tyler Warnick Great Falls, MT 91213 416 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

22. Open Amateur

30609 Tanner Hardie Helena, MT 5011 128 YAM 1

Samuel Roundface 22 701 SUZ 2

31510 Bailley Craig Billings, MT 4033 013 HON 3
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

25. +40 A

30477 Jason Steffins Helena, MT 5011 808 HSK 1

30370 Jim Floyd Livingston, MT 4232 10 YAM 2

30879 Justin Rau Big Sky, MT 4223 901 YAM 3

30325 Nick Hamlin Helena, MT 3644 399 KAW 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

26. +40 B

30539 Josh Neuharth Lakeside, MT 4721 571 SUZ 1

30881 Tressa Rau Big Sky, MT 4712 701 HON 2

31091 Edward Dreese Broadview, MT 4033 646 HON 3

31361 Matthew Pethel Belt, MT 18DNS4 076 HSK 4

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



07/19/2020
CMMX #3 Big Air Montana
Last Chance Raceway Page 11 of 17

Race: 11Race Results Printed: 08:59 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

6. 65cc Open

30310 Easton Theys Helena, MT 5011 247 HSK 1

30548 Cole Trenkle Columbia Falls, MT 4422 265 HSK 2

31671 Cole Bushman Joliet, MT 4033 353 YAM 3

Gavin Krambeck 44 174 HSK 4

Kyzer Kostoff Livingston, MT 55 61 KTM 7

30497 Dayne Free Bozeman, MT 2986 288 KTM 5

30767 Barrett Ingersoll Wolf Creek, MT 2867 66 KTM 8

30324 Kasen O'keefe Butte, MT 2578 526 KTM 10

30406 Liam Lannan Livingston, MT 2499 701 KAW 9

Andrew Whaley Bozeman, MT 1010 144 COB 11

30371 Ryker Floyd Livingston, MT 191111 202 KTM 12

30540 Ethan Neuharth Lakeside, MT 171212 905 KTM 13

30488 Raelyn Sukhbir Livingston, MT 151313 98 KAW 14

31206 Becky Neuharth Lakeside, MT 131414 57 HON 15

Kaedynce Roundface Billings, MT 1515 4 YAM 16

Hayden Mugnier 1616 817 KTM 17

30307 Hunter Andresen Helena, MT 15DNS17 60 YAM 6
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

16. 250 A

30592 Dwight Dillon Manhattan, MT 5011 894 KTM 1

Kyle Deines Fromberg, MT 22 755 KAW 2

30297 Jay Olsen Helena, MT 4033 3 SUZ 3

Scott Nelson 44 136 YAM DNS

30392 Tyler Bracken Helena, MT DNSDNS 713 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

17. 250 B

20003 Daniel Ivers 4721 831 KTM 1

30404 Takoda Donat Belgrade, MT 4232 27 YAM 2

Trent Stahl Colstrip, MT 43 210 HON 3

Madison Webster 54 492 KTM 5

Kyle Widdicombe Billings, MT 75 49 SUZ 4

30517 Zaiden Lawrence Great Falls, MT 2516 124 HON DNF

Brayton Best 67 599 KAW DNF

31344 Mathew Doss Billings, MT DNSDNS 401 KAW DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

1. 50cc 4-6

Bryson Stahl Billings, MT 21 411 COB 1

31112 Gavin Sayers Butte, MT 4512 65 KTM 3

30355 Bridger Brooks Glasgow, MT 4043 269 KTM 2

30486 Wyatt Sukhbir Livingston, MT 3834 115 KTM 4

Tyzen Kostoff Livingston, MT 55 31 KTM 5

30880 Jett Rau Big Sky, MT 3066 721 YAM 6

30393 Mason Bracken Helena, MT 2787 724 COB 7

Charlie Elston Billings, MT 78 414 KTM 9

30391 Carter Bracken Helena, MT 23119 716 COB 8

30542 Dylan Neuharth Lakeside, MT 23910 5 SUZ 10

30961 Jecamiah Jones Lolo, MT 201011 109 YAM 12

31563 Corbin Williams Great Falls, MT 10DNS12 275 SUZ 11

31343 Kaylianna Jones Lolo, MT DNSDNS 189 YAM DNS

Trexton Schaff Billings, MT DNSDNS 495 OTH DNS

Olyver Mugnier DNSDNS 817/ YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

2. 50cc 7-8

20001 Tazen Smith Helena, MT 5011 30 HSK 1

30841 Rayder Boese Bigfork, MT 4042 122 COB 2

31530 Jaxson Widdicombe Billings, MT 4033 50 KTM 3

Huck Winn 24 176 COB 5

30408 Jesse Magers Kalispell, MT 3455 888 HSK 4

Mason Backlund Miles City, MT 66 913 COB 7

Bubba Schaff Billings, MT 87 11 KTM 6

30541 Logan Neuharth Lakeside, MT 1478 116 KTM DNF

Hayden Mugnier DNSDNS 817 KAW DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

28. +60 Open

30552 Tom Pearson Stevensville, MT 5011 255 SUZ 1

30385 Tim Starkey Great Falls, MT 4422 742 HON 2

31455 Bobby Morrison Kalispell, MT 3843 28 SUZ 3

20005 Stephen Harp Helena, MT 3834 524 YAM 4

30982 Bryan Demaray Clancy, MT DNSDNS 58 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30. Classic '82-'89

30306 Dean Olsen Helena, MT 5011 3 YAM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

31. Open 2 Stroke

Caleb Thilmony 21 252 YAM 1

Kyle Deines Fromberg, MT 12 755 KAW 3

30657 Conley Spurlock Helena, MT 4233 118 YAM 2

30313 Nicholas Johnson Bozeman, MT 3364 911 YAM 4

30419 Bailey Brubaker Bozeman, MT 3075 501 YAM 5

30590 Travis Turner Belgrade, MT 2886 1 YAM 6

20003 Daniel Ivers 1847 831 KTM DNS

30404 Takoda Donat Belgrade, MT 1658 27 YAM DNS

Spencer Oldenburger Manhattan, MT 99 611 HON DNS

30392 Tyler Bracken Helena, MT DNSDNS 713 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

9. Supermini

30310 Easton Theys Helena, MT 5011 247 HSK 1

31024 Kyler Yerkich Anaconda, MT 4422 309 YAM 2

30782 Carson Rhoades Stevensville, MT 3843 44 KTM 3

30307 Hunter Andresen Helena, MT 3434 60 SUZ 7

31671 Cole Bushman Joliet, MT 3275 353 YAM 4

30673 Herbert Lay Iv Helena, MT 3166 155 KAW 5

30359 Chantz Connelly Valier, MT 2797 82 KTM 6

31362 Cliff Pethel Belt, MT 24108 076 KAW 8

Lucas Kavalsky 119 32 HON 9

20002 Owen Ivers Helena, MT 16510 604 KTM DNS

30493 Cole Johnson Huson, MT 13811 41 YAM DNS

James Jeffrey Joliet, MT DNS12 51 KTM 10

31484 Kael Widdicombe Billings, MT DNFDNF 9 KTM DNS

Brant Albrecht Bozeman, MT DNSDNS 213 HSK DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

13. 250 Novice

30478 Langston Steffins Helena, MT 4711 555 HSK 2

30332 Chase Stuart Belgrade, MT 4222 211 YAM 3

30631 Canyon Shope Missoula, MT 4153 788 KTM 1

31434 Kole Dengel Lewistown, MT 3834 243 YAM 4

Kody Dengel Lewistown, MT 45 535 HON 5

Spencer Oldenburger Manhattan, MT 66 611 HON 6

Trey Hazel Billings, MT 87 457 HON 7

30672 Boston Lay Helena, MT 1478 202 YAM DNS

30809 Joey Lapier Great Falls, MT DNSDNS 269 HON DNS
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